Tustin High School

2019-20 Tiller Freshman Boys

Soccer
Date Opponent: Location: Time:
Monday, November 18%, 2019 JSerra High School THS 3:00 PM
(Scrimmage)

Monday, December 2", 2019 Costa Mesa High School | Costa Mesa HS | 3:30 PM

Wednesday, December 4%, 2019 | Saddleback High School | Saddleback HS TBD
Friday, December 6%, 2019 Westminster High School THS 3:00 PM
Monday, December 9%, 2019 Buena Park High School THS 3:00 PM
Thursday, December 12t, 2019 Canyon High School Crescent 3:45 PM

Elementary
School
Friday, December 13, 2019 Corona High School THS 3:15 PM
Monday, December 16", 2019 Woodbridge High School THS 3:00 PM
Wednesday, December 18, Foothill High School THS 3:00 PM
2019
Thursday, December 19, 2019 Godinez High School THS 3:00 PM
Tuesday, January 7", 2020 Cypress High School THS 3:00 PM
Friday, January 10, 2020 Crean Lutheran High THS 3:00 PM
School

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 | Valencia High School Valencia HS | 3:00 PM
Friday, January 17, 2020 Pacifica High School Pacifica HS | 3:00 PM

Saturday and Monday, January | Saddleback Tournament TBD TBD

18% and 20%™, 2020

Tuesday, January 21%t, 2020 | Kennedy High School THS 3:00 PM
Friday, January 24, 2020 Cypress High School Cypress HS | 4:00 PM
Tuesday, January 28", 2020 Crean Lutheran High Great Park- | 3:00 PM

School

Irvine




Friday, January 31st, 2020 Valencia High School THS 3:00 PM
Tuesday, February 4, 2020 Pacifica High School THS 3:00 PM
Thursday, February 6", 2020 | Kennedy High School | Kennedy HS | 3:00 PM

¢ BOLD - Empire League Matches






